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Meeting at a Glance 
W E D N E S D AY, 3  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 0 8

Time

13:30
14:45

14:45
15:15

15:15
16:45

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

Room A Room B Room C Room D

POSTGRADUATE 
COURSE

PART I
Complications

associated with the
use of biomaterials

in dialysis

POSTGRADUATE 
COURSE

European Granting &
Technology Transfer

PART I
HEALTH in FP7:
Opportunities,

participation rules,
keys for success

PART II
Complications

associated with the
use of biomaterials

in dialysis

PART II
From 

the Innovation to
the Product

OPENING
CEREMONY

& WELCOMING
ADDRESSES

PLENARY 
SESSION

Highlights from 
the Organising

Universities

COFFEE BREAK

WELCOME RECEPTION with the kind support of the Republic & Canton o f  Geneva

 



Meeting at a Glance 
T H U R S D A Y , 4  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 0 8

Room A Room B Room C Room D

PLENARY SESSION
LIVER

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
ESOT

Organ Viability & 
Preservation for
Transplantation

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
ASAIO

Highlights from 
the ASAIO 2008

meeting

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
TERMIS 

Strategies for Tissue
Engineering of

Connective Tissues

CORPORATE
MEMBERS

SYMPOSIUM
Therapy 

development to
meet future patient

requirements

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Autologus Cell
Therapies for
Dermal Repair

and Regeneration

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Pulsatile versus 

Non Pulsatile Flow
for Cardiac Support

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Extracorporeal Blood

Circuits for Liver
Failure Therapies

ORAL SESSION
Technology 
in Tissue

Engineering

ORAL SESSION
Cardiovascular 

Implants I: 
Valves and

Myocardium

ORAL SESSION
One day on 

the Liver 
Scientific Session

SPECIAL
SYMPOSIUM

WAA – ESFH I

ORAL SESSION
Transplantation - 

Organ Preservation
and 

Marginal Organs

ORAL SESSION
Cardiovascular 

Implants II: 
Grafts and Stents

ORAL SESSION
Biomaterials

Young
Investigators’ 
Liver Session

Time

08:30
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:30

13:30
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:30

19:00
20:00

COFFEE BREAK

CONCERT at the “Conservatoire” with the kind support of the Hans Wilsdorf Foundation

MODERATED POSTER SESS ION I  &  COFFEE BREAK

 



Meeting at a Glance 
F R I D A Y , 5  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 0 8

Room A Room B Room C Room D

PLENARY SESSION
HEART

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
SWISS TRANSPLANT

SOCIETY 
Current and Future

Options for
Transplantation

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
JSAO

Highlights from the
Japanese Society for

Artificial Organs

AFFILIATED
SOCIETY

SYMPOSIUM
ESB

Biomaterials 
for Soft Tissue
Engineering

SPECIAL
SYMPOSIUM

WAA – ESFH – II

SPECIAL
SYMPOSIUM

HEART 
From Heart 

Imaging
to Destination

SPECIAL
SYMPOSIUM

TISSUE 
ENGINEERING
Scaffold and 

Cell Assembly

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Percutaneous/Apical

Aortic Valve
Replacement

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Mid and long-term
VAD – Today’s Gold

Standard

SUPPORTED
LUNCH

SYMPOSIUM
Lung Support

ORAL SESSION
Kidney I 

Clinical Outcome

ORAL SESSION
Cardiac Assist 

Devices I

ORAL SESSION
Various Medical 

Implants

ORAL SESSION
Kidney II 

Complications and
Biologic Effects

ORAL SESSION
Cardiac Assist 

Devices II and Lung
Support

ORAL SESSION
Bioartificial Tissue: 
Musculo Skeletal

ESAO GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

Time

08:30
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:30

13:30
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:30

17:30
18:00

19:00
23:00

COFFEE BREAK

CONGRESS DINNER  World Meteorological Organisation (WMO)

MODERATED POSTER SESS ION I I  &  COFFEE BREAK
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Meeting at a Glance 
S A T U R D A Y , 6  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 0 8

Room A Room B Room C Room D

PLENARY SESSION
KIDNEY

CLOSING
CEREMONY

Working Group
Session
EUTOX

ORAL SESSION
Angiogenesis 

in Cardiovascular
Implants

ORAL SESSION
Computer 
Modelling

Working Group
Session
HEART I

Working Group
Session
HEART II

ORAL SESSION
Kidney III 

Coagulation and
Vascular Access

ORAL SESSION
Stem Cells 

in Bioengineering

ORAL SESSION
Computer 

Modelling and
Robotics

Time

08:30
09:30

09:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
13:00

13:00
14:00

COFFEE BREAK

 


