Meeting at a Glance wednesday, 3 september 2008

Time	Room A	Room B	Room C	Room D
13:30 14:45	POSTGRADUATE COURSE PART I Complications associated with the use of biomaterials in dialysis		POSTGRADUATE COURSE European Granting & Technology Transfer PART I HEALTH in FP7: Opportunities, participation rules, keys for success	
14:45 15:15		COFFEE	BREAK	
15:15 16:45	PART II Complications associated with the use of biomaterials in dialysis		PART II From the Innovation to the Product	
17:00 18:00		OPENING CEREMONY & WELCOMING ADDRESSES		
18:00 19:00		PLENARY SESSION Highlights from the Organising Universities		
19:00 20:00	WELCOME RECEPT	ION with the kind supp	ort of the Republic & C	Canton of Geneva



Meeting at a Glance THURSDAY, 4 SEPTEMBER 2008

Time 08:30 09:30	Room A	Room B PLENARY SESSION LIVER	Room C	Room D
09:30 10:00		COFFEE	BREAK	
10:00 11:00	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM ESOT Organ Viability & Preservation for Transplantation	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM ASAIO Highlights from the ASAIO 2008 meeting	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM TERMIS Strategies for Tissue Engineering of Connective Tissues	
11:00 12:00		CORPORATE MEMBERS SYMPOSIUM Therapy development to meet future patient requirements		
12:00 13:30	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Autologus Cell Therapies for Dermal Repair and Regeneration	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Pulsatile versus Non Pulsatile Flow for Cardiac Support	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Extracorporeal Blood Circuits for Liver Failure Therapies	
13:30 15:00	ORAL SESSION Technology in Tissue Engineering	ORAL SESSION Cardiovascular Implants I: Valves and Myocardium	ORAL SESSION One day on the Liver Scientific Session	SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM WAA - ESFH I
15:00 16:00	MODE	RATED POSTER SES	SSION I & COFFEE	BREAK
16:00 17:30	ORAL SESSION Transplantation - Organ Preservation and Marginal Organs	ORAL SESSION Cardiovascular Implants II: Grafts and Stents	ORAL SESSION Biomaterials	Young Investigators' Liver Session
19:00 20:00	CONCERT at the "C	ionservatoire" with the k	ind support of the Han	s Wilsdorf Foundation

Meeting at a Glance FRIDAY, 5 SEPTEMBER 2008

Time 08:30 09:30 09:30	Room A	Room B Plenary Session Heart	Room C	Room D
10:00		COFFEE	BREAK	
10:00 11:00	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM SWISS TRANSPLANT SOCIETY Current and Future Options for Transplantation	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM JSAO Highlights from the Japanese Society for Artificial Organs	AFFILIATED SOCIETY SYMPOSIUM ESB Biomaterials for Soft Tissue Engineering	
11:00 12:00	Special Symposium Waa – ESFH – II	SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM HEART From Heart Imaging to Destination	SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM TISSUE ENGINEERING Scaffold and Cell Assembly	
12:00 13:30	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Percutaneous/Apical Aortic Valve Replacement	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Mid and long-term VAD – Today's Gold Standard	SUPPORTED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Lung Support	
13:30 15:00	ORAL SESSION Kidney I Clinical Outcome	ORAL SESSION Cardiac Assist Devices 1	ORAL SESSION Various Medical Implants	
15:00 16:00	MODE	RATED POSTER SES	SION II & COFFEE	BREAK
16:00 17:30	ORAL SESSION Kidney II Complications and Biologic Effects	ORAL SESSION Cardiac Assist Devices II and Lung Support	ORAL SESSION Bioartificial Tissue: Musculo Skeletal	
17:30 18:00		ESAO GENERAL ASSEMBLY		
19:00 23:00	CONGRES	SS DINNER World M	eteorological Organisa	tion (WMO)

Meeting at a Glance SATURDAY, 6 SEPTEMBER 2008

Time	Room A	Room B	Room C	Room D
08:30 09:30		PLENARY SESSION KIDNEY		
09:30 11:00	Working Group Session EUTOX	ORAL SESSION Angiogenesis in Cardiovascular Implants	ORAL SESSION Computer Modelling	Working Group Session HEART I
11:00 11:30		COFFEE	BREAK	
	ORAL SESSION Kidney III Coagulation and Vascular Access	COFFEE ORAL SESSION Stem Cells in Bioengineering	BREAK ORAL SESSION Computer Modelling and Robotics	Working Group Session HEART II

